PROJECT DATA TABLE

Site Plan OF:

Proposed Zone Standard (RS-8) . L
Lot A (DD H80811), Block 2, Section 82 \
Adress 4136 Carsy Rd !
arey o A P Y
Seope o works Rozonig /Subvision Victoria District, Plan 1704, ASPIRE. CUSTOMDESIGNS
Single-family dwa ing il - Copytight resecvad.,
Existing/parent lot ares urgumt PID 007 054 220 Rup:n-\awadmdnm?num
jedical axclusive property of Aspirs Custom
PR:n';:’:-d Ln:aAnuvn gg:: 580 m* min 2 -:_n_-m-;u used in whole of in Fart wethout
Proposed Lot B area €58 2m? 560 m? min are ot o e 3caied ofl Th chent mest corfiem o1
Proposed Lot A width 2017m 16 Om mn I I i buikling material sizes befors ordening or
Proposed Lat B width 1944 m 16 Om min =z mm”ﬁ““::':‘i‘,’“‘m"‘"“
e repot pire
e Designs Lid immadiately Aspira Custom Designs
o e R ammesnee
Proposed lot A area m? 580 m? mn =T
Proposed house footprint: 148 38 m? )
Lot coverage 2361% 40% max
Proposed Sethacks: pASORC
From setbacikc 60 m {east) 6 Om min L
Rear setback: 934 m (west) 7 Sm min A
Combined Front&Rear satback: 1534m 150m min
Interior yard setback: 173 m (south) 1 5m min !
Extatior yard setback: 412m (north) 3 5m min b B
Combined mde yard setback: 562m 4 Smmin = T
- : ! ey
Heights: A i — -
Average grade 798m 1=l < i
Highast Roof Mid 710m 7 5m max
Lowest wall: 77m
Singls face haight: 739m 7 5m max
Floor Area: : ) ol o ! e
Upper floor area 152 02m? i i ; K )
Mann flocr area S429m* b 0 N - A
Garage floor area 5188 m° 9/‘ it | 3 . A 1
Garage axemption 500 m! A O - \ o) o T
Total floor area 4798 m* 248 Om* max d N \ LB =
FAR 0405 05max 5
Suts 7067 m?
LOTB & ~ PROPOSED EDGE OF
Proposad lot 8 arsa 858 2 m? 560 m? min PAVEMENT (SEE CIVIL)
Proposed housa footpnnt: 154 2m? ~
Lot coverage 2343% 40% max & A
A [
Proposed Setbacks: LE ©
Front setback [east) 60 m (east) 6 Om min SHED TO BE REMOVED
Roar satback (west; 1229 m (west) 7 5m min
Combined FrontaResr setback. 1828 m 15 0Om min. )
Intarior yard setback 30m (south) 3 0mmin 107 -0 5 Decid
Interior yard setback. 150 m (north} 1 5m min
Combined side yard sstback: 450m 4 5m man
°
Helghts: : & \
Average grade 778m &
Highest Roof Mid 813m 7 5m max '/‘—1—"
Lawest walt 7325m AT
Single tace height. 85Tm 7 5m max \J
Floor Area: o
Upper floor area m” %
Main floar area 100 36 m? 6-6
Garage flcor ares ;.37 T Q
Garage exemption Om . x
Total foor area 24823 m° 248 Om? max :uuas S ‘E} B
FAR 0374 05 max x:t:gnzqu le: [y
Suite 6091 m +B1=82 G
+Ci=82 o 3
+D1=82 L * -
+E1=B15 \
+F12780 —
+G1=2755 |
+H1 =785 5 \
e HOUSE A Lottt < s HOUSE B .
oL A Lwli =755 i LANDSCAPE BLOC! \
EAST PL +Lwiz= 78S MFE=8.80 = X "N 1 | RETAINING WALL i
) ) 15472277 \ b ! Rt fa ! \ 12°TO TALL |
! ! — 18 ” - : ; = e e T
| | Lw\ 2 ity e L2 £ g 1
i | :OUSE 4 de: A ©° A “““‘\“‘ 1 i 3 e 3 \
verage grade: © moanma Laoma {1 =il & ; it Y
| | A28 10 112.0.6 Alder 4 e ; > : \
+B2%805 oL o o & 1 \
' ' 422780 7 1
+D2=790 \ .
| | +E2=770 / .
y 5 +F2=2705 \ —
| | | +G2=760 S—
5430727 76 A et
| FINISHED GRADE =
' ' Lommst vt Plan 22772
85 L MFE =884 | w2, =705 4 \
B84 _ T GRADE w2: =760 o \
! === __ s d_ J_L J_ ) 14651227 325
; ————_ 1 B PN 74 LOWEST FOUNDATION LESS
! L T T R s oty oo THAN 2 (80 96cm) BELOW FLOOD PLAIN 1
} | i i o0 TREEID AS PER SAANICH ENGINEERING REQUIREMENTS \
| | | - NO BUILDING STRUCTURE LOWER THAN 6 §3m l | \
|
|
A G
1:100 i HOUSE B SITE PLAN
EASTPL, [ L ) WESTPL 1 200
JL .
A 20225 Pamt set
e | om | o
Il UFE=11 85
EXISTING GRADE 1
FINISHED GRADE
9
g Aspirs Custom Designs
, MFE=88 1143 Bute Sivee
=N/ SR
= : =2\ |2 =
Y T S\ L [
i v, :
i 12 L foy —
=

T oo T REZONING 1 SUBOMSION
AUG 11 2022 .
SITE SECTION 2 SITE FLAN.STE SECTINS

1:100 PLANNING DEPT. =—

DISTRICT OF SAANICH TR




	HOUSE A REVISED SITE_AUG 11 2022
	HOUSE B REVISED SITE_AUG 11 2022

